
Mikołajkowe czw. 09.12.2021 20:07
Wyniki z międyczasami Strona 1 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

A  (33) 4,1 km  0 m 20 PK
1(32) 2(34) 3(36) 4(31) 5(40) 6(44) 7(42) 8(43) 9(41) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(50) 14(48)

15(45) 16(39) 17(37) 18(33) 19(35) 20(51) Meta

1 Marcin Biederman 19:07 0:56 1:36 2:03 3:06 4:46 5:47 6:44 7:01 7:28 8:55 9:44 10:18 10:50 11:23
WKS Wawel 0:56 0:40 0:27 1:03 1:40 1:01 0:57 0:17 0:27 1:27 0:49 0:34 0:32 0:33

12:11 13:20 15:57 17:41 18:37 18:58 19:07
0:48 1:09 2:37 1:44 0:56 0:21 0:09

2 Wojciech Dwojak 20:11 0:54 1:40 2:10 3:21 5:09 6:12 7:20 7:42 8:05 9:39 10:13 10:50 11:28 12:02
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 0:54 0:46 0:30 1:11 1:48 1:03 1:08 0:22 0:23 1:34 0:34 0:37 0:38 0:34

12:55 14:05 16:45 18:36 19:38 20:02 20:11
0:53 1:10 2:40 1:51 1:02 0:24 0:09

3 Tomasz Jurczyk 20:35 1:05 1:50 2:16 3:39 5:58 7:04 8:09 8:31 8:54 10:31 11:11 11:48 12:22 12:55
Uks Sparta Czyżowi 1:05 0:45 0:26 1:23 2:19 1:06 1:05 0:22 0:23 1:37 0:40 0:37 0:34 0:33

13:44 14:53 17:21 19:08 20:05 20:26 20:35
0:49 1:09 2:28 1:47 0:57 0:21 0:09

4 Jarek Borgiel 21:22 0:50 1:35 2:06 3:29 5:21 7:08 8:14 8:35 9:08 10:36 11:07 11:44 12:22 13:09
Uks Sparta Czyżowi 0:50 0:45 0:31 1:23 1:52 1:47 1:06 0:21 0:33 1:28 0:31 0:37 0:38 0:47

14:02 15:02 17:46 19:41 20:46 21:11 21:22
0:53 1:00 2:44 1:55 1:05 0:25 0:11

5 Filip Wodzicki 22:25 0:52 1:44 2:12 3:39 5:30 6:41 7:50 8:12 8:35 11:11 11:47 12:28 13:05 13:40
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 0:52 0:52 0:28 1:27 1:51 1:11 1:09 0:22 0:23 2:36 0:36 0:41 0:37 0:35

14:41 15:54 18:40 20:31 21:46 22:15 22:25
1:01 1:13 2:46 1:51 1:15 0:29 0:10

6 Artur Ważny 22:29 1:20 2:08 2:37 3:59 5:40 7:26 8:33 8:51 9:24 11:04 11:49 12:58 13:34 14:12
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:20 0:48 0:29 1:22 1:41 1:46 1:07 0:18 0:33 1:40 0:45 1:09 0:36 0:38

15:03 16:26 19:02 20:47 22:00 22:20 22:29
0:51 1:23 2:36 1:45 1:13 0:20 0:09

7 Aleksandra Ciura 22:38 1:04 1:55 2:24 3:39 5:44 7:27 8:58 9:21 9:49 11:19 11:59 12:54 13:32 14:05
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04 0:51 0:29 1:15 2:05 1:43 1:31 0:23 0:28 1:30 0:40 0:55 0:38 0:33

15:05 16:15 19:00 20:56 22:04 22:28 22:38
1:00 1:10 2:45 1:56 1:08 0:24 0:10

8 Mateusz Rosłaniec 22:52 2:49 3:32 3:57 5:22 7:08 8:17 9:23 9:43 10:10 11:55 12:31 13:10 13:52 14:26
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:49 0:43 0:25 1:25 1:46 1:09 1:06 0:20 0:27 1:45 0:36 0:39 0:42 0:34

15:17 16:46 19:21 21:10 22:19 22:43 22:52
0:51 1:29 2:35 1:49 1:09 0:24 0:09

9 Hanna Paulava 23:03 1:04 2:00 2:34 4:13 6:16 7:33 8:45 9:07 9:29 11:20 12:05 12:50 13:34 14:17
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:04 0:56 0:34 1:39 2:03 1:17 1:12 0:22 0:22 1:51 0:45 0:45 0:44 0:43

15:18 16:35 19:21 21:16 22:27 22:52 23:03
1:01 1:17 2:46 1:55 1:11 0:25 0:11

10 Katarzyna Ciszek 23:08 1:01 1:51 2:23 3:40 5:47 7:07 8:18 8:42 9:17 11:07 12:00 12:52 13:41 14:20
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01 0:50 0:32 1:17 2:07 1:20 1:11 0:24 0:35 1:50 0:53 0:52 0:49 0:39

15:20 16:35 19:32 21:29 22:38 22:59 23:08
1:00 1:15 2:57 1:57 1:09 0:21 0:09

11 Wiktor Kociuba 24:01 0:57 2:09 2:39 4:10 6:12 7:22 8:32 8:54 9:22 11:32 12:28 13:11 14:20 15:01
MKS MOS Wrocław 0:57 1:12 0:30 1:31 2:02 1:10 1:10 0:22 0:28 2:10 0:56 0:43 1:09 0:41

15:59 17:13 20:07 22:05 23:25 23:51 24:01
0:58 1:14 2:54 1:58 1:20 0:26 0:10

12 Patryk Wyrzykowski 24:50 1:21 2:13 2:42 4:17 6:23 7:41 9:01 9:24 9:59 12:43 13:26 14:12 15:04 15:49
KS Hades Poznań 1:21 0:52 0:29 1:35 2:06 1:18 1:20 0:23 0:35 2:44 0:43 0:46 0:52 0:45

16:53 18:02 20:59 22:55 24:14 24:39 24:50
1:04 1:09 2:57 1:56 1:19 0:25 0:11

13 Jakub Duda 24:52 1:19 2:11 2:41 4:21 6:27 7:45 9:11 9:35 10:06 12:18 13:05 13:53 14:44 15:24
Orientop Wrocław 1:19 0:52 0:30 1:40 2:06 1:18 1:26 0:24 0:31 2:12 0:47 0:48 0:51 0:40

16:28 18:07 21:02 23:06 24:17 24:41 24:52
1:04 1:39 2:55 2:04 1:11 0:24 0:11

14 Krzysztof Wrzesińs 25:03 1:16 2:15 2:48 4:09 6:17 8:18 9:26 9:49 10:23 12:17 13:01 13:45 14:40 15:16
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:16 0:59 0:33 1:21 2:08 2:01 1:08 0:23 0:34 1:54 0:44 0:44 0:55 0:36

16:21 17:48 20:55 23:02 24:22 24:51 25:03
1:05 1:27 3:07 2:07 1:20 0:29 0:12

15 Karol Gorzelniak 25:37 1:23 2:20 2:57 4:34 6:37 7:59 9:19 9:43 10:24 12:12 13:04 14:35 15:18 16:00
Azymut Mochy 1:23 0:57 0:37 1:37 2:03 1:22 1:20 0:24 0:41 1:48 0:52 1:31 0:43 0:42

17:03 18:42 21:53 23:57 25:01 25:28 25:37 23:02
1:03 1:39 3:11 2:04 1:04 0:27 0:09 *31

16 Krzysztof Wojtczak 26:03 1:01 1:50 2:28 4:02 6:09 7:57 9:52 10:19 11:01 13:06 13:55 14:52 16:01 17:13
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:01 0:49 0:38 1:34 2:07 1:48 1:55 0:27 0:42 2:05 0:49 0:57 1:09 1:12

18:12 19:42 22:26 24:25 25:29 25:54 26:03
0:59 1:30 2:44 1:59 1:04 0:25 0:09

17 Michał Antosz 26:19 1:06 2:12 2:50 4:16 6:12 10:19 11:34 11:56 12:57 14:45 15:29 16:22 17:03 17:42
Immotion Team 1:06 1:06 0:38 1:26 1:56 4:07 1:15 0:22 1:01 1:48 0:44 0:53 0:41 0:39

18:43 20:11 22:52 24:37 25:44 26:10 26:19
1:01 1:28 2:41 1:45 1:07 0:26 0:09

18 Przemysław Lisows 26:54 1:25 2:23 3:03 4:42 7:38 8:57 10:13 10:37 11:10 13:02 13:55 14:39 15:27 16:10
KS Artemis 1:25 0:58 0:40 1:39 2:56 1:19 1:16 0:24 0:33 1:52 0:53 0:44 0:48 0:43

18:56 20:14 23:04 25:07 26:17 26:46 26:54
2:46 1:18 2:50 2:03 1:10 0:29 0:08

19 Hanna Kuciel 27:35 1:22 2:23 3:09 4:57 7:24 8:28 9:42 10:05 10:33 12:35 13:35 14:43 15:34 16:27
MKS MOS Wrocław 1:22 1:01 0:46 1:48 2:27 1:04 1:14 0:23 0:28 2:02 1:00 1:08 0:51 0:53

18:38 19:57 23:29 25:39 26:55 27:23 27:35
2:11 1:19 3:32 2:10 1:16 0:28 0:12

20 Przemysław Hajdas 27:37 1:15 2:12 2:48 4:32 6:44 8:17 9:25 9:47 10:09 14:48 15:29 16:13 16:59 17:39
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:15 0:57 0:36 1:44 2:12 1:33 1:08 0:22 0:22 4:39 0:41 0:44 0:46 0:40

18:38 20:06 23:02 25:01 26:22 27:28 27:37
0:59 1:28 2:56 1:59 1:21 1:06 0:09



Mikołajkowe czw. 09.12.2021 20:07
Wyniki z międyczasami Strona 2 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

A  (33) 4,1 km  0 m 20 PK (c.d.)

1(32) 2(34) 3(36) 4(31) 5(40) 6(44) 7(42) 8(43) 9(41) 10(46) 11(47) 12(49) 13(50) 14(48)
15(45) 16(39) 17(37) 18(33) 19(35) 20(51) Meta

21 Hanna Szczygieł 28:08 1:14 2:14 2:44 4:36 7:19 8:46 10:08 10:33 11:13 13:42 14:38 15:37 16:30 17:11
MKS MOS Wrocław 1:14 1:00 0:30 1:52 2:43 1:27 1:22 0:25 0:40 2:29 0:56 0:59 0:53 0:41

18:26 19:44 23:32 25:55 27:28 27:58 28:08
1:15 1:18 3:48 2:23 1:33 0:30 0:10

22 Marcin Maciejewski 28:58 1:08 2:05 2:36 4:05 6:33 9:04 10:30 11:06 12:22 14:29 15:18 16:18 17:19 18:18
indywidualnie 1:08 0:57 0:31 1:29 2:28 2:31 1:26 0:36 1:16 2:07 0:49 1:00 1:01 0:59

19:29 21:02 24:28 26:41 28:08 28:46 28:58
1:11 1:33 3:26 2:13 1:27 0:38 0:12

23 Olga Kraszewska 29:42 2:29 3:23 3:55 5:41 8:09 10:03 11:33 11:56 12:30 15:24 16:11 17:08 17:52 18:58
MKS MOS Wrocław 2:29 0:54 0:32 1:46 2:28 1:54 1:30 0:23 0:34 2:54 0:47 0:57 0:44 1:06

20:04 21:46 25:17 27:36 29:07 29:33 29:42
1:06 1:42 3:31 2:19 1:31 0:26 0:09

24 Julia STANIEC 29:57 1:45 2:55 3:35 5:39 8:27 9:52 11:21 11:53 12:25 14:46 15:39 16:34 17:30 18:12
MKS MOS Wrocław 1:45 1:10 0:40 2:04 2:48 1:25 1:29 0:32 0:32 2:21 0:53 0:55 0:56 0:42

19:26 21:44 25:30 27:52 29:17 29:45 29:57
1:14 2:18 3:46 2:22 1:25 0:28 0:12

25 Wojciech Prukop 30:37 2:00 3:06 4:17 6:10 9:35 10:59 12:31 13:13 13:42 15:57 16:44 17:57 18:47 19:34
indywidualnie 2:00 1:06 1:11 1:53 3:25 1:24 1:32 0:42 0:29 2:15 0:47 1:13 0:50 0:47

21:44 23:33 26:40 28:46 30:00 30:26 30:37
2:10 1:49 3:07 2:06 1:14 0:26 0:11

26 Wojciech Serwatka 30:53 1:26 3:00 4:27 6:07 8:43 9:58 11:28 11:57 12:33 15:28 16:42 18:35 19:22 20:22
indywidualnie 1:26 1:34 1:27 1:40 2:36 1:15 1:30 0:29 0:36 2:55 1:14 1:53 0:47 1:00

21:25 23:18 26:25 28:37 30:12 30:41 30:53
1:03 1:53 3:07 2:12 1:35 0:29 0:12

27 Szymon Kurdziel 34:25 2:28 3:51 4:32 6:05 9:07 11:12 13:35 14:12 14:40 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:37 21:25
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:28 1:23 0:41 1:33 3:02 2:05 2:23 0:37 0:28 2:30 1:00 1:00 1:27 0:48

22:29 24:24 30:25 32:20 33:53 34:16 34:25
1:04 1:55 6:01 1:55 1:33 0:23 0:09

28 Marcin Myśliwek 34:37 1:06 2:05 3:03 4:35 6:55 9:48 11:07 11:40 12:30 16:35 17:20 18:14 19:47 20:39
Starostwo Powiatow 1:06 0:59 0:58 1:32 2:20 2:53 1:19 0:33 0:50 4:05 0:45 0:54 1:33 0:52

24:10 27:59 30:54 32:49 34:06 34:28 34:37 14:31
3:31 3:49 2:55 1:55 1:17 0:22 0:09 *45

29 Baltazar Gąbka 38:02 1:44 3:20 4:50 6:55 11:17 13:00 15:39 16:20 17:33 21:14 22:20 23:19 24:35 26:00
Błędni Rycerze 1:44 1:36 1:30 2:05 4:22 1:43 2:39 0:41 1:13 3:41 1:06 0:59 1:16 1:25

27:24 29:00 32:57 35:36 37:08 37:51 38:02
1:24 1:36 3:57 2:39 1:32 0:43 0:11

Barbara Hoffmann nkl 1:50 3:21 4:09 5:59 8:22 9:44 ----- 11:45 12:26 14:52 16:00 16:50 17:42 18:43
KS Hades Poznań 1:50 1:31 0:48 1:50 2:23 1:22 2:01 0:41 2:26 1:08 0:50 0:52 1:01

19:48 21:09 24:42 27:02 28:29 28:59 29:11
1:05 1:21 3:33 2:20 1:27 0:30 0:12

Marcin Szczygieł nkl 1:25 2:39 3:17 5:22 8:01 9:22 10:54 11:26 12:15 ----- 15:50 16:51 17:54 18:47
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:25 1:14 0:38 2:05 2:39 1:21 1:32 0:32 0:49 3:35 1:01 1:03 0:53

20:13 22:36 26:14 28:49 30:18 31:10 31:24
1:26 2:23 3:38 2:35 1:29 0:52 0:14

Dobrochna Pietrow nkl 2:16 3:15 3:46 5:44 8:38 13:27 15:17 15:42 16:32 19:50 ----- 23:02 24:17 -----
UKS Dąb Leszno 2:16 0:59 0:31 1:58 2:54 4:49 1:50 0:25 0:50 3:18 3:12 1:15

27:36 28:59 33:09 36:14 38:15 38:49 39:03
3:19 1:23 4:10 3:05 2:01 0:34 0:14

Krzysztof Ciura nkl 1:39 3:04 4:19 6:29 11:01 12:48 14:38 15:18 16:06 19:06 20:15 21:41 24:03 25:07
indywidualnie 1:39 1:25 1:15 2:10 4:32 1:47 1:50 0:40 0:48 3:00 1:09 1:26 2:22 1:04

27:10 29:58 ----- ----- ----- 44:49 45:34
2:03 2:48 14:51 0:45

B  (10) 3,3 km  0 m 13 PK
1(36) 2(31) 3(50) 4(49) 5(41) 6(43) 7(42) 8(44) 9(39) 10(37) 11(33) 12(38) 13(51) Meta

1 Romek Guga 21:33 1:43 3:47 6:36 7:40 9:31 10:15 10:49 12:08 13:41 17:05 19:25 20:57 21:21 21:33
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:43 2:04 2:49 1:04 1:51 0:44 0:34 1:19 1:33 3:24 2:20 1:32 0:24 0:12

2 Aleksandra Widziew 22:54 1:54 3:47 6:34 7:29 10:35 11:17 11:48 13:39 15:00 18:26 20:44 22:17 22:43 22:54
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 1:54 1:53 2:47 0:55 3:06 0:42 0:31 1:51 1:21 3:26 2:18 1:33 0:26 0:11

3 Piotr Łyp 24:48 2:09 4:14 7:47 8:48 10:46 11:20 11:51 14:41 16:35 20:11 22:31 24:03 24:39 24:48
Uks Sparta Czyżowi 2:09 2:05 3:33 1:01 1:58 0:34 0:31 2:50 1:54 3:36 2:20 1:32 0:36 0:09

3 Beata Mazurkiewicz 24:48 2:09 4:15 7:48 8:52 10:56 11:35 12:11 13:54 15:46 19:30 21:58 24:14 24:38 24:48
ALO PWr / Smolecki 2:09 2:06 3:33 1:04 2:04 0:39 0:36 1:43 1:52 3:44 2:28 2:16 0:24 0:10

23:53
*35

5 Miłosz Staśkiewicz 25:26 2:01 4:11 7:17 8:26 11:10 11:49 12:25 15:02 16:26 20:02 22:37 24:54 25:15 25:26
MKS MOS Wrocław 2:01 2:10 3:06 1:09 2:44 0:39 0:36 2:37 1:24 3:36 2:35 2:17 0:21 0:11

6 Oliwia Ciastoń 26:06 2:00 4:07 8:04 9:12 11:03 11:47 12:27 14:28 15:55 20:28 23:33 25:28 25:53 26:06
MKS MOS Wrocław 2:00 2:07 3:57 1:08 1:51 0:44 0:40 2:01 1:27 4:33 3:05 1:55 0:25 0:13

7 Marta Mazurkiewicz 26:40 1:54 3:54 7:30 8:28 10:38 11:16 12:16 13:58 15:40 20:15 23:00 26:00 26:27 26:40
ALO PWr / Smolecki 1:54 2:00 3:36 0:58 2:10 0:38 1:00 1:42 1:42 4:35 2:45 3:00 0:27 0:13

25:13
*35

8 Dominika Student 27:08 2:05 4:06 7:49 9:46 11:47 12:34 13:08 16:52 18:36 22:20 24:48 26:35 26:59 27:08
Uks Sparta Czyżowi 2:05 2:01 3:43 1:57 2:01 0:47 0:34 3:44 1:44 3:44 2:28 1:47 0:24 0:09

9 Karolina Szafran 28:28 2:57 5:26 8:25 9:41 12:25 13:16 13:59 16:16 17:53 22:22 25:08 27:42 28:16 28:28
MKS MOS Wrocław 2:57 2:29 2:59 1:16 2:44 0:51 0:43 2:17 1:37 4:29 2:46 2:34 0:34 0:12



Mikołajkowe czw. 09.12.2021 20:07
Wyniki z międyczasami Strona 3 OE2010 © Stephan Krämer SportSoftware 2017 

.p. wy Imię i nazwisko Czas

B  (10) 3,3 km  0 m 13 PK (c.d.)

1(36) 2(31) 3(50) 4(49) 5(41) 6(43) 7(42) 8(44) 9(39) 10(37) 11(33) 12(38) 13(51) Meta

10 Zofia Gorzelniak 34:16 2:15 5:39 11:34 12:26 14:43 15:14 16:19 17:40 22:43 27:12 30:43 33:37 34:02 34:16
Azymut Mochy 2:15 3:24 5:55 0:52 2:17 0:31 1:05 1:21 5:03 4:29 3:31 2:54 0:25 0:14

C  (6) 2,5 km  0 m 12 PK
1(52) 2(31) 3(43) 4(49) 5(50) 6(37) 7(31) 8(34) 9(33) 10(32) 11(38) 12(51) Meta

1 Aniela Jażdżyk 20:27 2:48 4:16 6:55 9:35 10:36 13:45 15:11 16:30 16:59 18:09 19:06 20:17 20:27
MKS MOS Wrocław 2:48 1:28 2:39 2:40 1:01 3:09 1:26 1:19 0:29 1:10 0:57 1:11 0:10

2 Tymoteusz Jachimo 21:29 3:12 4:39 6:50 10:57 12:20 15:27 16:52 18:28 18:52 19:58 20:51 21:15 21:29
SP 17 Wrocław 3:12 1:27 2:11 4:07 1:23 3:07 1:25 1:36 0:24 1:06 0:53 0:24 0:14

3 Tymek Kudaj 24:59 4:04 5:37 7:43 10:19 11:29 14:30 15:51 17:07 19:31 22:07 24:21 24:46 24:59
Uks Sparta Czyżowi 4:04 1:33 2:06 2:36 1:10 3:01 1:21 1:16 2:24 2:36 2:14 0:25 0:13

4 Lena Jachimowicz 30:17 3:01 4:50 7:54 12:40 14:15 18:28 20:33 23:24 24:01 26:53 28:01 28:48 30:17
SP 17 Wrocław 3:01 1:49 3:04 4:46 1:35 4:13 2:05 2:51 0:37 2:52 1:08 0:47 1:29

2:22
*34

Damian Widziewicz nkl 2:01 3:29 7:45 ----- 10:40 13:20 14:55 16:39 17:08 18:32 19:36 20:02 20:13
SP Tyniec Mały 2:01 1:28 4:16 2:55 2:40 1:35 1:44 0:29 1:24 1:04 0:26 0:11

9:06
*39

Marta Gołębiowska nkl 1:42 3:26 9:28 ----- 12:42 15:20 17:24 18:44 19:07 20:36 21:38 22:06 22:17
SP 17 Wrocław 1:42 1:44 6:02 3:14 2:38 2:04 1:20 0:23 1:29 1:02 0:28 0:11

5:13 11:08
*37 *39

MIX  (11) 2,6 km  0 m 14 PK
1(32) 2(52) 3(31) 4(42) 5(43) 6(41) 7(39) 8(50) 9(37) 10(31) 11(34) 12(33) 13(35) 14(51)
Meta

1 Agresywny styl spor 17:48 1:27 2:23 3:42 5:50 6:23 7:03 8:30 9:48 12:20 13:48 14:56 15:25 17:04 17:37
indywidualnie 1:27 0:56 1:19 2:08 0:33 0:40 1:27 1:18 2:32 1:28 1:08 0:29 1:39 0:33

17:48
0:11

2 Animki 18:31 2:08 2:52 5:05 6:57 7:27 7:59 9:14 10:17 12:43 14:46 15:54 16:19 17:45 18:17
indywidualnie 2:08 0:44 2:13 1:52 0:30 0:32 1:15 1:03 2:26 2:03 1:08 0:25 1:26 0:32

18:31 0:42
0:14 *35

3 Merry Christmas 22:31 3:08 4:23 5:35 10:03 10:29 12:08 13:25 14:41 17:10 18:37 19:59 20:26 21:48 22:18
indywidualnie 3:08 1:15 1:12 4:28 0:26 1:39 1:17 1:16 2:29 1:27 1:22 0:27 1:22 0:30

22:31
0:13

4 Koziołki 24:57 1:46 3:09 4:56 8:04 8:38 9:20 11:08 12:52 17:08 19:12 21:08 21:32 23:56 24:44
indywidualnie 1:46 1:23 1:47 3:08 0:34 0:42 1:48 1:44 4:16 2:04 1:56 0:24 2:24 0:48

24:57
0:13

5 Nocne Wilki 28:30 2:34 3:50 5:51 10:31 10:56 12:42 14:39 16:22 20:57 23:06 25:07 25:34 27:49 28:15
MKS MOS Wrocław 2:34 1:16 2:01 4:40 0:25 1:46 1:57 1:43 4:35 2:09 2:01 0:27 2:15 0:26

28:30
0:15

6 Wielki Comeback 29:25 2:40 4:02 6:43 9:59 10:48 11:46 13:38 15:40 20:07 22:41 24:43 25:21 27:59 29:01
WKS Śląsk Wrocław 2:40 1:22 2:41 3:16 0:49 0:58 1:52 2:02 4:27 2:34 2:02 0:38 2:38 1:02

29:25
0:24

7 UKS SPARTA Czyżo 30:38 3:06 4:17 7:54 13:03 13:33 14:19 17:22 19:32 22:56 24:35 26:09 26:45 29:51 30:26
Uks Sparta Czyżowi 3:06 1:11 3:37 5:09 0:30 0:46 3:03 2:10 3:24 1:39 1:34 0:36 3:06 0:35

30:38
0:12

8 Kobiety na Medal 33:23 2:52 4:27 6:56 10:59 11:47 12:44 15:38 18:14 23:05 25:47 28:07 28:47 31:50 32:59
indywidualnie 2:52 1:35 2:29 4:03 0:48 0:57 2:54 2:36 4:51 2:42 2:20 0:40 3:03 1:09

33:23
0:24

9 SSP 72 / Smoleckie 34:14 3:06 4:54 7:17 10:34 11:30 12:26 15:16 17:34 22:43 25:39 28:28 29:09 32:47 33:57
Smoleckie Syrenki 3:06 1:48 2:23 3:17 0:56 0:56 2:50 2:18 5:09 2:56 2:49 0:41 3:38 1:10

34:14
0:17

10 Reniferki 39:58 3:02 4:44 7:09 11:36 12:30 16:16 20:55 24:06 29:07 31:59 35:05 35:38 38:43 39:44
MKS MOS Wrocław 3:02 1:42 2:25 4:27 0:54 3:46 4:39 3:11 5:01 2:52 3:06 0:33 3:05 1:01

39:58
0:14

11 Timi 50:26 4:21 6:48 9:58 15:50 17:27 19:28 22:52 26:52 33:41 37:40 41:29 43:42 47:36 49:16
indywidualnie 4:21 2:27 3:10 5:52 1:37 2:01 3:24 4:00 6:49 3:59 3:49 2:13 3:54 1:40

50:26
1:10


